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Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 1050

Suchkov Alexander
29

1647

0

1647

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 5

MecTo 38

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 24176478

[og poxaeHus 2001

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®OE[. |O4ykn Pes.

1 |29 88 |Batyrkhanov Beksultan 800|KAZ | 3,5 |u4epH. 1
2 3 3 Suleimanov Albert 1960|RUS | 5,5 | 6en. 2
3 |17| 109 |Tsopanov Mikhall 800|RUS 4 | yepH. 1
4 9 19  [Zhuravlev Stepan 1801|RUS 5 |6en. %
5 |12 90 |Bigvava Roland 700|RUS | 5,5 [uepH. 0
6 |19 59 |Zaika Daniil 800|RUS 5 |[6en.
7 |22 94  |Kozlov Alexey 800|RUS 5 |uepH. Vs
8 |19 73  |Nadolskiy Mikhail 700|RUS 5 |6en.0
9 |23 61 |Baydichenko Yaroslav 700|RUS 4 | yepH. 1
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